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bp.yyecHuMKa
Row Labels
JayHap
debpyap
MapT
Anpwun
Maj

JyHm

Jynmn
ABrycTt
Centembap
OKkTobap
Hosembap
Oeuembap
Grand Total

Column Labels
2009
405
707
1326
1162
1875
955
672
679
1035
1083
696
558
11153

2010 2011
513 549
607 783

1171 888

1592 1610

1283 1156
865 603
791 773
690 575

1641 1398

1176 872
643 511
806 848

11778 10566

2012
500
260
964

1280

1033

1049
664
494

1415
786
596
519

9560
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Bbpoj akumja
Row Labels
JayHap
debpyap
MapT
Anpwun
Maj

JyHm

Jynmn
ABrycTt
Centembap
OKkTobap
Hosembap
Oeuembap
Grand Total

2009
14
25
31
38
40
29
25
22
34
32
22
14

326

2010
18
16
33
39
40
33
29
23
30
35
19
19

334

2011
19
20
25
41
38
21
30
19
31
30
20
20

314

2012
18
10
29
38
32
32
26
17
32
32
25
17

308



